
St Bonaventures term dates and INSET days 
2025-2026 

 
 

Term 1:  Tuesday 2nd September 2025 to Friday 24th October 2025 
INSET: Tuesday 2nd September, Wednesday 3rd September & Friday 
24th October 
 
Term 2:   Monday 3rd November 2025 to Friday 19th December 2025 
 
Term 3:   Monday 5th January 2026 to Friday 13th February 2026 
INSET:  Monday 5th January  
 
Term 4:   Monday 23rd February 2026 to Thursday 2nd April 2026 
INSET: Thursday 2nd April 
 
Term 5:   Monday 20th April 2026 to Friday 22nd May 2026 
 
Term 6:   Monday 1st June 2026 to Wednesday 22nd July 2026 
INSET: Wednesday 22nd July 
 
 
Please note there is one more inset day to be added, the date of this 
is to be confirmed. 
 
 
 
 

 


